Individual Best Times (All Time)

Michael Johnson - (501116) - Alton & District Swimming Club - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
34.38
34.91
34.93
35.12
35.37
35.81
36.55
36.59
38.39
40.20
42.24

52.52

Swims in Date Order

Time
34.91
35.12
35.37
34.38
35.81
34.93
36.59
36.55
38.39
40.20

42.24
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

382
365
364
358
350
338
318
317
274
239
206
107

WA Pts

365
358
350
382
338
364
317
318
274
239
206

Round

H
H
H

Round

H

N

I

Date

22/06/14
06/12/14
30/06/13
18/10/14
29/06/14
19/10/13
22/07/12
171112
01/10/11
25/06/11
05/12/10
26/09/09

Date

06/12/14
18/10/14
29/06/14
22/06/14
19/10/13
30/06/13
1711112
22/07/12
01/10/11
25/06/11
05/12/10

Meet

Havant & Waterlooville Midsummer Open 2014
ASA South East Region Championships
Fareham Nomads Open Meet

Alton & District Autumn Winter Champs
Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet

Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs

Fareham Nomads SC Summer Open Meet 2012

Alton & District Club Championships

Alton & District Autumn Club Championships
Hampshire County Development Meet
Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Open Mee

Alton & Dist Club Champs

Meet

ASA South East Region Championships

Alton & District Autumn Winter Champs
Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet

Havant & Waterlooville Midsummer Open 2014
Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs
Fareham Nomads Open Meet

Alton & District Club Championships

Fareham Nomads SC Summer Open Meet 2012

Alton & District Autumn Club Championships
Hampshire County Development Meet

Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Open Mee

Venue

Waterlooville
Portsmouth
Waterlooville
Alton
Waterlooville
Alton
Southampton
Alton

Alton
Waterlooville
Waterlooville

Alton

Venue

Portsmouth
Alton
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Alton
Waterlooville
Alton
Southampton
Alton
Waterlooville

Waterlooville

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist

Club Swam Under

Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist

Level

Level

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
52.52 107 26/09/09 Alton & Dist Club Champs Alton Alton & Dist 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



