Individual Best Times (All Time)

Michael Johnson - (501116) - Alton & District Swimming Club - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
34.38	382	Н	22/06/14	Havant & Waterlooville Midsummer Open 2014	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
34.91	365	Н	06/12/14	ASA South East Region Championships	Portsmouth	Alton & Dist	2
34.93	364	Н	30/06/13	Fareham Nomads Open Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
35.12	358	F	18/10/14	Alton & District Autumn Winter Champs	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
35.37	350	Н	29/06/14	Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
35.81	338		19/10/13	Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
36.55	318	Н	22/07/12	Fareham Nomads SC Summer Open Meet 2012	Southampton	Alton & Dist	3
36.59	317		17/11/12	Alton & District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
38.39	274		01/10/11	Alton & District Autumn Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
40.20	239		25/06/11	Hampshire County Development Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
42.24	206	Н	05/12/10	Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Open Mee	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
52.52	107		26/09/09	Alton & Dist Club Champs	Alton	Alton & Dist	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
34.91	365	Н	06/12/14	ASA South East Region Championships	Portsmouth	Alton & Dist	2
35.12	358	F	18/10/14	Alton & District Autumn Winter Champs	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
35.37	350	Н	29/06/14	Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
34.38	382	Н	22/06/14	Havant & Waterlooville Midsummer Open 2014	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
35.81	338		19/10/13	Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
34.93	364	Н	30/06/13	Fareham Nomads Open Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
36.59	317		17/11/12	Alton & District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
36.55	318	Н	22/07/12	Fareham Nomads SC Summer Open Meet 2012	Southampton	Alton & Dist	3
38.39	274		01/10/11	Alton & District Autumn Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
40.20	239		25/06/11	Hampshire County Development Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
42.24 opyright 202	206 4	Н	05/12/10	Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Open Mee	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist Powered By SPORT	3 TSYSTEM

Page 2 / 2

52.52 107 26/09/09 Alton & Dist Club Champs

Alton & Dist

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS